5i6 Runda
Wyscigowych Samochodowych
Mistrzostw Polski
10-12.09.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 3 D4 3500,+3500,D4 Porsche - QUALIFICATION 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- #23 BERNACIK M. - Porsche 911 GT3 | 50's2 8 5:18.905 13:23:56.493
1 1.30.871 13:15:54.431 9 1:37.139 13:25:33.632
2 1:30.582 13:17:25.013
. Diff. First
3 1:50.814 13:19:15.827  PO-5-#31FRANEK . - Audi RS3 LMS +08.649
1 1:43.614 13:11:19.137
Po.2-#7 MAGDZIARZT. - Porsche 911 GT3 , 1 ars 2 1:40.464 13:12:59.601
1 1:40.724 13:09:20.388 3 1:41.262 13:14:40.863
2 1.40.656 13:11:01.044 4 1:41.314 13:16:22.177
3 1:35.991 13:12:37.035 5 1:43.461 13:18:05.638
4 1:33.164 13:14:10.199 6 1:48.197 13:19:53.835
5 1.33.549 13:15:43.748 7 4:37.257 13:24:31.092
6 1:41.218 13:17:24.966 8 1:40.655 13:26:11.747
7 3:19.186 13:20:44.152 9 1:39.231 13:27:50.978
8 1:32.026 13:22:16.178 10 1:40.117 13:29:31.095
9 1:32.046 13:23:48.224 11 1:39.755 13:31:10.850
10 1:48.176 13:25:36.400
Po. 6 - # 46 ZAGORSKI K. - VW Golf GTITCR 100
Po. 3 - # 101 DWERNICKI J. - Porsche 911 GT , 00'avs ! 1:43.565 13:11:00.186
1 1:36.053 13:09:13.032 2 1:43.853 13:12:44.039
2 1:34.753 13:10:47.785 3 1:43.609 13:14:27.648
3 1:34.819 13:12:22.604 4 1:42.392 13:16:10.040
4 1:39.866 13:14:02.470 5 1:52.738 13:18:02.778
5 3:52.656 13:17:55.126 6 4:02.609 13:22:05.387
6 1.34.195 13:19:29.321 7 1:41.781 13:23:47.168
7 1:33.455 13:21:02.776
8 1:34.032 13:22:36.808
9 1:38.870 13:24:15.678
Po. 4 - #15 KACZMARSKI M. - Porsche 911 ¢ gﬁf;;;;
1 1:36.190 13:08:54.442
2 1:36.102 13:10:30.544
3 1:35.573 13:12:06.117
4 1:36.452 13:13:42.569
5 1:35.560 13:15:18.129
6 1:36.525 13:16:54.654
7 1:42.934 13:18:37.588

Fastest lap: 1:30.582
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